
           
                  Improve your papers, presentations, & beyond! 
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23682 Burton, Jared Jburton6@mtsac.edu 
MONDAYS 

8:30 – 11:40 AM 
8/28 – 12/17 

16 weeks 

23478 
Van Sistine-Yost, 

Linda 
Lvansistineyost@mtsac.edu  ONLINE 

8/28 – 12/17 
16 weeks 

23680 Woolery, Emily Ewoolery@mtsac.edu 
THURSDAYS 

10:00 – 11:05 AM 
8/28 – 12/17 

16 weeks 

23681 Rios-Alvarado, Eva Eriosalvarado@mtsac.edu 
TUESDAYS 

12:00 – 2:05 PM 

10/23 – 
12/17 
8 weeks 

23463 Swartz, Pauline Pswartz@mtsac.edu ONLINE 
10/23 – 
12/17 
8 weeks 

Questions? Contact: Dr. LeAnn Garrett, Library Department Chair at lgarrett@mtsac.edu or (909) 274-4122 
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Library Research Methods and Resources 
Development of academic research plans to answer research questions 

                       ... 

                 OPEN  

                    CLASSES                                            

        FALL 2017 

Introduction to Library Research 
Introduction to academic research, finding, evaluating, and citing sources. 

LIBR 1A 

   1 UNIT 

LIBR 1 

 3 UNITS 


